Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
G S B Tot G S Tot G S Tot Total
1| RBL - Randers Bueskyttelaug 2 2 1 1 3 3 =3
2 | KBL - Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 2 5 1
3| ROS - Roskilde Bueskytteklub 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 =3
4 | GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 3 3 1 1 1 3 4 2
5| SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 =3
6 | ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 1 1 2 1 1 2 =9
6 | ARC - Arcus 1 1 2 1 1 2 =9
8 |LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 1 1 2 1 1 2 =9
9 | NOR - Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 =12
9 | PR - Preesta Bueskyttelaug, Gangen 1 1 1 1 =12
9 | BRA - Brande Bueskytte Klub 1 1 1 1 =12
12 | HIL - Hillerad Bueskyttelaug 2 2 1 1 3 3 =3
13 | BRB - Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling 2 1 3 2 1 3 =3
14 | MFY - Midtfyns Bueklub 1 1 1 1 =12
14 | FRV - Frederiksveerk Bueskytteforenin 1 1 1 1 =12
16 | TIK - TIK bueskydning 2 2 1 3 3 =3
17 | SON - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 =12
17 | MBL - Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 =12
17 | VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1 1 =12
Total: 12 11 9 32 3 3 9 15 14 12 41
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Herre Sun 11 Mar | GOLD J. KROGSHEDE Mads RBL-Randers Bueskyttelaug
SILVER | WULFF Nikolaj ABL-Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
BRONZE | SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst TIK-TIK bueskydning
Recurve Damer Sun 11 Mar | GOLD CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL-Aalborg Bueskyttelaug
SILVER |JAGER Maja BRB-Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling
BRONZE | LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL-Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli
Recurve Master Herre Sun 11 Mar | GOLD FULLERTON Morten LYN-Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
SILVER | GORMSEN Erik HIL-Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
BRONZE |DAUGAARD Michael LYN-Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
Recurve Master Damer Sun 11 Mar | GOLD LORENTZEN Karin ARC-Arcus
SILVER JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC-Arcus
BRONZE |ANDERSEN Inger MBL-Middelfart Bueskyttelaug
Compound Herre Sun 11 Mar | GOLD DAMSBO Martin BRA-Brande Bueskytte Klub
SILVER DARUM Andreas GLA-Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub
BRONZE | JOHANNESSEN Torben BRB-Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling
Compound Damer Sun 11 Mar | GOLD SIGIL Michalina PRAE-Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gagngen
SILVER SPEMOD Camilla GLA-Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub
BRONZE | FRANDSEN Ida B. TIK-TIK bueskydning
Compound Master Herre Sun 11 Mar | GOLD HERMANNSEN Tage RBL-Randers Bueskyttelaug
SILVER SBEMOD Michael GLA-Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub
BRONZE |@RRILD Sven VOR-Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
Compound Master Damer Thu 1 Jan | GOLD IPSEN Rie NOR-Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug
Langbue Herre Sat 10 Mar | GOLD ERIKSEN Unni ROS-Roskilde Bueskytteklub
SILVER RASMUSSEN Steen FRV-Frederiksveaerk Bueskytteforenin
BRONZE | MANGELSEN Stefan ROS-Roskilde Bueskytteklub
Langue Damer Sat 10 Mar | GOLD EERO Margit KBL-Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
SILVER | SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen KBL-Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
BRONZE |DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine KBL-Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
Langbue Master Herre Sat 10 Mar | GOLD NIELSEN Erik P SIL-Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli
SILVER | GORMSEN Bent HIL-Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
Barbue Herre Sat 10 Mar | GOLD VIGEN LARSEN Claus Kjeer KBL-Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
SILVER | SCHMIDT Kenneth BRB-Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

10-11 Mar 2012

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Recurve Team Sun 11 Mar | GOLD DALL Niels RBL-Randers Bueskyttelaug
J. KROGSHEDE Mads

WEISS Johan

SILVER LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL-Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli
GERLICH Mathis

LAURSEN Bjarne

BRONZE | SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst TIK-TIK bueskydning
STILOU Claes
DEGN Randi
Compound Team Sun 11 Mar | GOLD SBEMOD Camilla GLA-Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub

DARUM Andreas

S@EMOD Michael

SILVER |JZRGENSEN Frank MFY-Midtfyns Bueklub
LAURSEN Patrick

PEDERSEN Marit Hvam

BRONZE | ANDERSEN Joachim S@N-Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug
DALL Mads
DALL Lars
Langbue Team Thu 1 Jan | GOLD MANGELSEN Stefan ROS-Roskilde Bueskytteklub
ERIKSEN Unni

PEDERSEN Hans

SILVER ROSSAU Hc HIL-Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
GORMSEN Bent

BUNDSGAARD Peter

BRONZE | EERO Margit KBL-Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen

DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine
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10-11 Mar 2012

Taastrup Idreets Center

DM 2012, Senior og Master

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ABL  AALBORG BUESKYTTELAUG CHRISTIANSEN Carina 004B Recurve Damer
GALBERG Mathias 001B Recurve Herre
HALSKOQOV Aske 007B Recurve Herre
HOLDT Nynne 003B Recurve Damer
TONDER Mathilde 002B Recurve Damer
WAAENTZ Jacob 006B Recurve Herre
WULFF Nikolaj 008B Recurve Herre
ARC ARCUS BAGER Dennis 013B Recurve Herre
DONS Bjarke 010B Recurve Master Herre
JEREMIASSEN Henny 009B Recurve Master Damer
LORENTZEN Karin 011B Recurve Master Damer
MEJLBJERG Stig 014B Recurve Herre
RYGAARD Per 015B Recurve Herre
THORKILDSEN Steffen 012B Recurve Herre
ARH AARHUS BUESKYTTELAUG ANDERSEN Patricia K. 027B Compound Damer
BRUNSGARD Christen 019C Recurve Herre
BYSTED Mark 029B Compound Herre
CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 021C Recurve Damer
NYHOLT Troels 028B Compound Herre
THOMSEN Mikkel 020C Recurve Herre
BRA BRANDE BUESKYTTE KLUB DAMSBO Martin 041A Compound Herre
BRB  BROBY SG&I'S BUESKYTTEAFDELING JAGER Maja 001C Recurve Damer
JOHANNESSEN Torben 028A Compound Herre
KNUDSEN Mads 027A Compound Herre
SCHMIDT Kenneth 042A Barbue Herre
CAN CANADA TRILLUS Dietmar 041B Compound Herre
FRV  FREDERIKSVARK BUESKYTTEFORENIN EGESTAD Peter 006C Recurve Herre
RASMUSSEN Steen 047C Langbue Herre
GLA  GLADSAXE BUESKYTTE KLUB DARUM Andreas 036A Compound Herre
HINGELBERG Jesper 035A Compound Herre
OLESEN Maria 040A Compound Damer
SPEMOD Camilla 037A Compound Damer
S@EMOD Michael 01Jan 1950 038A Compound Master Herre
HIL HILLER@ZD BUESKYTTELAUG BUNDSGAARD Peter 045B Langbue Herre
CHRISTENSEN Svend 007C Recurve Master Herre
GORMSEN Bent 043A Langbue Master Herre
GORMSEN Erik 009C Recurve Master Herre
LAURIDSEN Casper R. 008C Recurve Herre
ROSSAU Hc 044A Langbue Herre
KBL  K@BENHAVNS BUESKYTTELAUG ANDERSEN Laust 017C Recurve Herre
DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine 048B Langue Damer
EERO Margit 043B Langue Damer
SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen 044B Langue Damer
VIGEN LARSEN Claus Kjeer 042B Barbue Herre
K@G KOJGE BUESKYTTELAUG CASPERSEN Morten 022B Recurve Herre
IPSEN Benjamin 019B Recurve Herre
IPSEN Jonathan 018B Recurve Herre
JOHANSEN Charlotte 020B Recurve Damer
MYHRE DAHM Christian 017B Recurve Herre
PEDERSEN Preben 01Jan 1947 021B Recurve Master Herre
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10-11 Mar 2012

Taastrup Idreets Center

DM 2012, Senior og Master

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

LAO  LAVIA - ODENSE BUESKYTTEAFD

LYN LYNGBY BUESKYTTELAUG

MBL  MIDDELFART BUESKYTTELAUG

MFY  MIDTFYNS BUEKLUB

NOR  NORDKYSTENS BUESKYTTELAUG

NYK  NYK@BING F BUESKYTTELAUG

PRA PRAST@BUESKYTTELAUG, G@NGEN

RBL RANDERS BUESKYTTELAUG

ROS ROSKILDE BUESKYTTEKLUB

SIL SILKEBORG IF'S BUESKYTTEAFDELI

BANG Jan

BANG Margaret
BR@ND Poul Erik
CHRISTIANSEN Tatiana

ANDERSEN Claus S.
DAUGAARD Michael
FULLERTON Morten
JAKOBSEN Jan
MALUREANU Radu
MIKKELSEN Simon
NORMANN Ib
ROSAGER Martin
SONDERGAARD Lars

ANDERSEN Inger
ANDERSEN Stig

JPRGENSEN Frank
LAURSEN Patrick
PEDERSEN Marit Hvam

FRANTZEN Claus
FRANTZEN Leon
FRIESE Nicklas
IPSEN Rie
JPRGENSEN Knud
V LAUESEN Jens

HANSEN Stephan

RASMUSSEN Ole
SIGIL Jane

SIGIL Michael
SIGIL Michalina
SIGIL Peter

DALL Niels
HERMANNSEN Tage
J. KROGSHEDE Mads
WEISS Johan

ERIKSEN Unni
MANGELSEN Stefan
OLSEN Jesper

OLSEN Kurt

PEDERSEN Hans
PETERSEN Teddy
VILHELMSEN Sven Aage

GERLICH Mathis
INGERSLEYV Claus
JAKOBSEN Leif
JAKOBSEN Tine
LAURSEN Anne Marie
LAURSEN Bjarne
NIELSEN Erik P

030C
029C
027C
042C

015A
012A
011A
014A
016A
041C
009A
010A
008A

005C
032C

031B
032B
030B

035B
033B
034B
036B
016C
046B

040C

045A
047A
046A
034C
035C

003C
036C
002C
004C

048C
043C
015C
014C
046C
044C
045C

020A
022A
018A
017A
021A
019A
047B

Compound Herre
Compound Damer
Compound Herre
Barbue Dame Senior

Recurve Herre
Recurve Master Herre
Recurve Master Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre
Compound Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Master Herre

Recurve Master Damer
Compound Herre

Compound Herre
Compound Herre
Compound Damer

Compound Herre
Compound Master Herre
Compound Herre
Compound Master Damer
Recurve Master Herre
Langbue Herre

Compound Herre

Langbue Herre
Langue Damer
Langbue Herre
Compound Damer
Compound Herre

Recurve Herre
Compound Master Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre

Langbue Herre
Langbue Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Master Herre
Langbue Herre
Langbue Herre
Langbue Herre

Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Damer
Recurve Damer
Recurve Herre
Langbue Master Herre
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10-11 Mar 2012

Taastrup Idreets Center

DM 2012, Senior og Master

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

iansse (D

DANAGE of Scandinavia :

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems
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SON  S@NDERBORG BUESKYTTELAUG ANDERSEN Joachim 038B Compound Herre
DALL Lars 039B Compound Herre
DALL Mads 040B Compound Herre
LASSEN Hans 010C Recurve Herre
LASSEN Lis 012C Recurve Damer
LASSEN Rune 011C Recurve Herre
NIELSEN Jeanette Riis 013C Recurve Damer

TIK TIK BUESKYDNING ANDERSEN Mads 004A Recurve Herre
DEGN Randi 005A Recurve Damer
FRANDSEN Ida B. 034A Compound Damer
FRANTZEN Sussie 001A Recurve Damer
HANSEN Kurt 032A Compound Herre
KUMLER Sofie 031A Compound Damer
LAURSEN Louise K. 002A Recurve Damer
LAURSEN Martin K. 007A Recurve Herre
NIELSEN Julie 030A Compound Damer
RUGBZK Ivan 028C Compound Herre
SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst 006A Recurve Herre
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 033A Compound Damer
STILOU Claes 003A Recurve Herre

VOR VORDINGBORG BUESKYTTELAUG LARSEN Jesper 039C Compound Master Herre
PEDERSEN Poul 038C Compound Master Herre
@RRILD Sven 037C Compound Master Herre
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Herre

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 J. KROGSHEDE Mads RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 571 /06 6 5 7 6 6 T.10
2 WULFF Nikolaj ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 571 /05 6 6 7 6 5 T9
3 SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst TIK TIK bueskydning 577 /02 6 6 6 5 7
4 BAGER Dennis ARC  Arcus 577 /01 6 7 7 4 3
5 GERLICH Mathis SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 562 /13 6 6 3 (140
6 WEISS Johan RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 569 /08 6 6 3 (139)
7 DALL Niels RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 575 /03 6 7 1 (112
8 JAKOBSEN Jan LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 570 /07 5 5 0 (83)
9 ANDERSEN Claus S. LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 566 /11 7 5
9 ANDERSEN Mads TIK TIK bueskydning 561 /14 7 3
9 CASPERSEN Morten K@G  Kgge Bueskyttelaug 567 /09 5 5
9 HALSKOV Aske ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 561 /15 7 2
9 INGERSLEYV Claus SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 539 /23 6 5
9 LAURSEN Bjarne SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 559 /16 7 1
9 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC  Arcus 548 /21 6 2
9 STILOU Claes TIK TIK bueskydning 573 /04 7 4
17 ANDERSEN Laust KBL Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 557 /17 3
17 EGESTAD Peter FRV Frederiksvaerk Bueskytteforenin -~ 504 /32 0
17 GALBERG Mathias ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 553 /18 1
17 IPSEN Benjamin K@G  Kgge Bueskyttelaug 550 /20 0
17 JAKOBSEN Leif SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 544 /22 3
17 LASSEN Rune S@N  Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 564 /12 0
17 LAURIDSEN Casper R. HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 526 /27 0
17 LAURSEN Martin K. TIK TIK bueskydning 550 /19 3
17 MALUREANU Radu LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 509 /30 2
17 MYHRE DAHM Christian K@G  Koge Bueskyttelaug 532 /24 5
17 NORMANN Ib LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 514 /28 0
17 OLSEN Jesper ROS  Roskilde Bueskytteklub 530 /25 0
17 ROSAGER Martin LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 505 /31 0
17 RYGAARD Per ARC  Arcus 529 /26 5
17 THOMSEN Mikkel ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 513 /29 3
17 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC  Arcus 567 /10 4
33 LASSEN Hans SON  Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 496 /33
34 BRUNSGARD Christen ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 488 /34
35 WAAENTZ Jacob ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 487 /35
36 IPSEN Jonathan K@G Kgge Bueskyttelaug 467 /36
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Damer

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 584 /01  -Bye- 5 7 6
2 JAGER Maja BRB Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling 575 /02  -Bye- 7 7 0
3 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 565 /05 7 6 3 6 *
4 LAURSEN Louise K. TIK TIK bueskydning 565 /06 6 6 3 5
5 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 540 /09 5 3 (141)
6 NIELSEN Jeanette Riis SON Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 574 /03  -Bye- 2 (110)
7 HOLDT Nynne ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 554 /07 6 1 (108)
8 DEGN Randi TIK TIK bueskydning 570 /04 6 0 (82)
9 FRANTZEN Sussie TIK TIK bueskydning 456 /12 1
9 JAKOBSEN Tine SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 524 /11 2
9 JOHANSEN Charlotte K@G Kgge Bueskyttelaug 525 /10 2
9 LASSEN Lis SON Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 402 /13 0
9 TONDER Mathilde ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 548 /08 5
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Master Herre

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 FULLERTON Morten LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 550 /01  -Bye- 5 6 7
2 GORMSEN Erik HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 497 /07  -Bye- 6 6 1
3 DAUGAARD Michael LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 505 /05 -Bye- 6 0 6
4 SONDERGAARD Lars LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 521 /03  -Bye- 6 0 2
5 PEDERSEN Preben K@G Kgge Bueskyttelaug 485 /08 6 5 (128)
6 JBRGENSEN Knud NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 518 /04  -Bye- 2 (99)
7 CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL Hillerad Bueskyttelaug 524 /02  -Bye- 0 (68)
8 OLSEN Kurt ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub 502 /06  -Bye- 0 (0)
9 DONS Bjarke ARC Arcus 463 /09 0
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Master Damer
10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LORENTZEN Karin ARC Arcus 522 /01  -Bye- 6
2 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC Arcus 482 /03 6 2
3 ANDERSEN Inger MBL Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 512 /02 4 -Bye-
AR_C74A Report Created: 11 Mar 2012 13:34 Page 10/56

anee 99 DANAGE of Scandinavia 3

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems e




Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Herre

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 DAMSBO Martin BRA Brande Bueskytte Klub 592 /01  -Bye- 7 6 5 6
2 DARUM Andreas GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 565 /15 6 5 6 7 2
3 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRB Broby Sgé&l's Bueskytteafdeling 575 /11 6 7 6 1 6
4 HANSEN Stephan NYK Nykgbing F Bueskyttelaug 580 /05  -Bye- 5 6 5 0
5 BANG Jan LAO Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd 580 /08  -Bye- 5 4 (147)
6 ANDERSEN Stig MBL Middelfart Bueskyttelaug 567 /14 7 5 4 (144)
7 LAURSEN Patrick MFY  Midtfyns Bueklub 580 /07  -Bye- 6 4 (141)
8 FRANTZEN Claus NOR  Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 581 /04  -Bye- 6 2 (96)
9 ANDERSEN Joachim SON  Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 571 /12 6 5
9 DALL Lars S@N  Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 544 /20 6 0
9 FRIESE Nicklas NOR  Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 589 /02  -Bye- 5
9 JBRGENSEN Frank MFY Midtfyns Bueklub 581 /03  -Bye- 5
9 KNUDSEN Mads BRB Broby Sg&l's Bueskytteafdeling 578 /10  -Bye- 2
9 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 580 /06  -Bye- 1
9 NYHOLT Troels ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 579 /09  -Bye- 5
9 RUGBZK Ivan TIK TIK bueskydning 559 /17 6 1
17 BR@ND Poul Erik LAO Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd 112 /22 0
17 BYSTED Mark ARH  Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 563 /16 4
17 DALL Mads S@N  Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 547 /19 1
17 HANSEN Kurt TIK TIK bueskydning 544 21 0
17 HINGELBERG Jesper GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 549 /18 0
17 SIGIL Peter PRA  Preesta Bueskyttelaug, Gengen 569 /13 4
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Damer

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SIGIL Michalina PRA Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen 577 /02  -Bye- 7 7 7
2 SPEMOD Camilla GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 579 /01  -Bye- 6 6 1
3 FRANDSEN lIda B. TIK TIK bueskydning 561 /05  -Bye- 7 4 6 *
4 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst TIK TIK bueskydning 567 /03  -Bye- 6 1 5
5 ANDERSEN Patricia K. ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 554 /08 5 4 (137)
6 KUMLER Sofie TIK TIK bueskydning 556 /07 5 3 (142)
7 PEDERSEN Marit Hvam MFY Midtfyns Bueklub 565 /04  -Bye- 1 (108)
8 OLESEN Maria GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 557 /06  -Bye- 0 (81)
9 BANG Margaret LAO Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd 547 /09 5
9 NIELSEN Julie TIK TIK bueskydning 538 /10 4
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Master Herre
10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 HERMANNSEN Tage RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 576 /01  -Bye- 7 5 *
2 SPEMOD Michael GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 564 /02  -Bye- 6 5
3 JRRILD Sven VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug 553 /03 6 2 7
4 LARSEN Jesper VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug 545 /04 6 3 3
5 FRANTZEN Leon NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 497 /06 2 (104)
6 PEDERSEN Poul VOR Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug 523 /05 0 (79)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Master Damer

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  Finals
Rank
1 IPSEN Rie NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 535 /01
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Herre
10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ERIKSEN Unni ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub 368 /03  -Bye- 6 7 6
2 RASMUSSEN Steen FRV Frederiksveerk Bueskytteforenin 401 /01  -Bye- 6 6 0
3 MANGELSEN Stefan ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub 382 /02  -Bye- 6 5 6
4 PETERSEN Teddy ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub 350 /05  -Bye- 6 0 0
5 ROSSAU Hc HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 348 /06 6 2 (0)
5 VILHELMSEN Sven Aage ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub 337 /07 6 2 (0
7 PEDERSEN Hans ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub 360 /04  -Bye- 0 (0
7 V LAUESEN Jens NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 272 /08 6 0 (0)
9 BUNDSGAARD Peter HIL Hillerad Bueskyttelaug 208 /10 0
9 RASMUSSEN Ole PRAE Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Gengen 245 /09 0
9 SIGIL Michael PRA Praestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen 165 /11 2
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10-11 Mar 2012

Taastrup Idreets Center

Langue Damer

DM 2012, Senior og Master

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 EERO Margit KBL Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 359 /01 6 6
2 SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen KBL Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 342 /02 7 0
3 DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine KBL Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 320 /03 1 6
4 SIGIL Jane PRA Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen 114 /04 0 0
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Master Herre

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 NIELSEN Erik P SIL Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 343 /01  -Bye- 6
2 GORMSEN Bent HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 281 /02  -Bye- 0
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Barbue Herre

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 VIGEN LARSEN Claus Kjeer KBL Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 471 /01  -Bye- 6
2 SCHMIDT Kenneth BRB Broby Sgé&l's Bueskytteafdeling 403 /02  -Bye- 0
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Taastrup Idreets Center

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Herre

10-11 Mar 2012

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 577 1 BAGER Dennis ARC 7 (30,29,28,28,28)7 BAGER D (ARC)
8/ 569 8 WEISS Johan RBL 3(28,28,28,29,26) |4 (30,29,28,28,28)
— WULFF N (ABL)
. . — 5T.9 (27,30,6,29,29)
5/ 571 5 WULFF Nikolaj ABL 7(29,29,28,28,29) |WULFF N (ABL) GOLD
13/ 562 13 GERLICH Mathis SIL 3(28,28,28,29,27) |6 (28,29,28,29,30)
— J. KROGSHEDE M (RBL)
3/ 575 3 DALL Niels RBL 1(28,27,29,28) | 3. KROGSHEDE M (RBL)
6/ 571 6 J. KROGSHEDE Mads RBL 7 (29,30,29,29) 6 (28,29,27,30,28)
— J. KROGSHEDE M (RBL)
) 6 T.10 (28,27,30,28,29)
7/ 570 7 JAKOBSEN Jan LYN 0 (28,27,28) SONNICHSEN FH (TIK) SILVER
2/ 577 2 SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst  TIK 6 (29,29,29) 5 (27,30,30,29,28)
— WULFF N (ABL)
BAGER D (ARC)
3(30,27,30,29,29)
BRONZE
SONNICHSEN FH (TIK)
SONNICHSEN FH (TIK)
7 (30,28,30,29,30)
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Herre

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 577 1 BAGER Dennis ARC 6 ~ |BAGER D (ARC)
32/ 504 32 EGESTAD Peter FRV 7 (29,29,29,30)
— BAGER D (ARC)
— 7 (30,29,28,28,28)
17/ 557 17 ANDERSEN Laust KBL LAURSEN B (SIL)
16/ 559 16 LAURSEN Bjame siL 1(29,24,24,27)
9/ 567 9 CASPERSEN Morten K@G  5* | CASPERSEN M (K2G)
24/ 532 24 MYHRE DAHM Christian KOG 5 (28,29,26,30)
— WEISS J (RBL)
— 3 (28,28,28,29,26)
25/ 530 25 OLSEN Jesper ROS WEISS J (RBL)
8/ 569 8 WEISS Johan RBL 6 (30,27,29,28)
5/ 571 5 WULFF Nikolaj ABL | WULFF N (ABL)
28/ 514 28 NORMANN Ib LYN 6 (30,28,28,28)
— WULFF N (ABL)
. — 7 (29,29,28,28,29)
21/ 548 21 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC MEJLBJERG S (ARC)
12/ 564 12 LASSEN Rune SN 2 (28,28,25,28)
13/ 562 13 GERLICH Mathis SIL | GERLICH M (SIL)
20/ 550 20 IPSEN Benjamin KOG 6 (29,28,28,29)
— GERLICH M (SIL)
. — 3 (28,28,28,29,27)
29/ 513 29 THOMSEN Mikkel ARH STILOU C (TIK)
4 573 4 STILOU Claes TIK 4 (29,29,28,28)
3/ 575 3 DALL Niels RBL | DALLN (RBL)
30/ 509 30 MALUREANU Radu LYN 7 (29,25,30,30)
— DALL N (RBL)
. — 1(28,27,29,28)
19/ 550 19 LAURSEN Martin K. TIK ANDERSEN M (TIK)
14/ 561 14 ANDERSEN Mads TIK 3 (28,29,29,30)
11/ 566 11 ANDERSEN Claus S. LYN | ANDERSEN CS (LYN)
22/ 544 22 JAKOBSEN Leif SIL 3 5 (29,27,28,28)
— J. KROGSHEDE M (RBL)
— 7 (29,30,29,29)
27/ 526 27 LAURIDSEN Casper R. HIL J. KROGSHEDE M (RBL)
6/ 571 6 J.KROGSHEDE Mads RBL 6  |5+(28,30,28,28)
7/ 570 7 JAKOBSEN Jan LYN 5+ | JAKOBSEN J (LYN)
26/ 529 26 RYGAARD Per ARC 5 (29,24,30,30)
— JAKOBSEN J (LYN)
— 0 (28,27,28)
23/ 539 23 INGERSLEV Claus siL 6 INGERSLEV C (SIL)
10/ 567 10 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 5 (30,26,28,27)
15/ 561 15 HALSKOV Aske ABL | HALSKOV A (ABL)
18/ 553 18 GALBERG Mathias ABL 2 (29,29) )
— SONNICHSEN FH (TIK)
. S 6 (29,29,29)
31/ 505 31 ROSAGER Martin LYN 0 SONNICHSEN FH (TIK)
2/ 577 2 SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst TIK 6 6 (30,28)
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Damer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 584 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 5 (30,29,29,29,30)7 CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
9/ 540 9 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH 3(28,30,29,27,27) |7 (29,29,28,30,30)
— CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
— 6
5/ 565 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL 6 (29,28,29) LAURSEN AM (SIL) GOLD
4/ 570 4 DEGN Randi TIK 0(28,27,27) 3(29,28,28,30,27)
— CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
3/ 574 NIELSEN Jeanette Riis SON 2 (27,28,27,28) | LAURSEN LK (TIK)
6/ 565 6 LAURSEN Louise K. TIK 6 (28,29,26,29) 3(29,27,27,28,27)
— JAGER M (BRB)
7/ 554 7 HOLDT Nynne ABL 1(27,28,26,27) T JAGER M (BRB) SILVER
2/ 575 2 JAGER Maja BRB 7 (27,30,28,29) 7 (28,29,30,28,28)
— JAGER M (BRB)
LAURSEN AM (SIL)
6 * (27,28,29,29,29)
BRONZE
LAURSEN AM (SIL)
LAURSEN LK (TIK)
5 (30,27,30,29,27)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Damer

10-11 Mar 2012 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 584 1 CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL CHRISTIANSEN C (ABL)
-Bye- 5 (30,29,29,29,30)
9/ 540 9 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ~ ARH 5*(27) | CHRISTENSEN S (ARH)
8/ 548 8 T@NDER Mathilde ABL 5 (24) 3(28,30,29,27,27)
5/ 565 5 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL 7 (28,29,29,29) | LAURSEN AM (SIL)
12/ 456 12 FRANTZEN Sussie TIK 1(28,24,14,24) 6 (29,28,29)
13/ 402 13 LASSEN Lis S@N 0 (25,15,21) | DEGN R (TIK)
4/ 570 4 DEGN Randi TIK 6 (27,28,28) 0 (28,27,27)
3/ 574 3 NIELSEN Jeanette Riis S@N NIELSEN JR (S@N)
-Bye- 2 (27,28,27,28)
11/ 524 11 JAKOBSEN Tine SIL 2(22,29,27,27) | LAURSEN LK (TIK)
6/ 565 6 LAURSEN Louise K. TIK 6 (28,28,30,29) 6 (28,29,26,29)
7/ 554 7 HOLDT Nynne ABL 6 (27,25,28,28) | HOLDT N (ABL)
10/ 525 10 JOHANSEN Charlotte KDG 2 (27,25,24,24) 1(27,28,26,27)
-Bye- JAGER M (BRB)
2/ 575 2 JAGER Maja BRB 7 (27,30,28,29)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Master Herre

10-11 Mar 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 550 1 FULLERTON Morten LYN 5* (25,26,26,27,2? FULLERTON M (LYN)
8/ 485 8 PEDERSEN Preben K@G 5(19,26,29,26,28) |6 (27,28,27)
— FULLERTON M (LYN)
. - 7 (29,27,24,27)
5/ 505 5 DAUGAARD Michael LYN 6 (26,25,26,25) DAUGAARD M (LYN) GOLD
4/ 518 4 JBRGENSEN Knud NOR 2(26,23,26,24) 0 (24,27,24)
— FULLERTON M (LYN)
3/ 521 3 SONDERGAARD Lars LYN 6 (27,24,27) | SoNDERGAARD L (LYN)
6/ 502 6 OLSEN Kurt ROS 0(0,0,0) 0 (23,25,23)
— GORMSEN E (HIL)
) -] 1 (23,26,26,26)
7 497 7 GORMSEN Erik HIL 6 (26,28,27) GORMSEN E (HIL) SILVER
2/ 524 2 CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL 0 (24,20,24) 6 (25,28,24)
— GORMSEN E (HIL)
DAUGAARD M (LYN)
6 (25,21,27,30)
BRONZE
DAUGAARD M (LYN)
SONDERGAARD L (LYN)
2 (24,22,25,24)
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Master Herre

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round

1/ 550 FULLERTON Morten LYN FULLERTON M (LYN)
-Bye- 5 *(25,26,26,27,26)

9/ 463 DONS Bijarke ARC  0(22,20,13) | PEDERSEN P (K&G)

8/ 485 8 PEDERSEN Preben KaG 6 (24,27,26) J 5 (19,26,29,26,28)

5/ 505 DAUGAARD Michael LYN DAUGAARD M (LYN)
-Bye- 6 (26,25,26,25)
-Bye- JBRGENSEN K (NOR)

4/ 518 JBRGENSEN Knud NOR 2 (26,23,26,24)

3/ 521 SONDERGAARD Lars LYN SONDERGAARD L (LYN)
-Bye- 6 (27,24,27)
-Bye- OLSEN K (ROS)

6/ 502 OLSEN Kurt ROS 0

7 497 GORMSEN Erik HIL GORMSEN E (HIL)
-Bye- 6 (26,28,27)
-Bye- CHRISTENSEN S (HIL)

2/ 524 CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL 0 (24,20,24)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Master Damer

10-11 Mar 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 522 1 LORENTZEN Karin ARC LORENTZEN K (ARC) GoLD
-Bye- 6 (24,28,27,26)
LORENTZEN K (ARC)
3/ 482 3 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC 6 (25,15,22,25,24) JEREMIASSEN H (ARC) SILVER
2/ 512 2 ANDERSEN Inger MBL 4 (21,23,23,23,22) 2 (26,23,25,23)
JEREMIASSEN H (ARC)
_Bye_
BRONZE
ANDERSEN | (MBL)
ANDERSEN | (MBL)
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Herre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 592 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA 6 (30,30,29,30,29)7 DAMSBO M (BRA)
8/ 580 8 BANG Jan LAO 4 (29,30,29,30,29) |5 *(30,30,29,30,29)
— DAMSBO M (BRA)
— 6 (28,29,30,30)
5/ 580 5 HANSEN Stephan NYK 6 (29,29,28,29) HANSEN S (NYK) GOLD
4/ 581 4 FRANTZEN Claus NOR 2(28,29,10,29) 5 (28,30,29,30,30)
— DAMSBO M (BRA)
14/ 567 14 ANDERSEN Stig MBL 4 (29,28,30,28,29)7 JOHANNESSEN T (BRB)
11/ 575 11 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRB 6 (28,29,29,30,30) |1 (29,28,29,29)
— DARUM A (GLA)
) ] 2(28,29,29,29)
7/ 580 7 LAURSEN Patrick MFY 4 (27,29,27,29,29) | DARUM A (GLA) SILVER
15/ 565 15 DARUM Andreas GLA 6 (30,29,29,19,29) |7 (29,29,30,30)
— DARUM A (GLA)
HANSEN S (NYK)
0 (27,28,27)
BRONZE
JOHANNESSEN T (BRB)
JOHANNESSEN T (BRB)
6 (30,29,30)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Herre

10-11 Mar 2012 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 592 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA DAMSBO M (BRA)
-Bye- 7 (29,29,29,30)
DAMSBO M (BRA)
6 (30,30,29,30,29)
17/ 559 17 RUGB/K Ivan TIK ~ |RUGBAK I (TIK)
16/ 563 16 BYSTED Mark ARH  |1(29,2828,27)
9/ 579 9 NYHOLT Troels ARH NYHOLT T (ARH)
-Bye- 5 (30,29,29,29,27)
BANG J (LAO)
4 (29,30,29,30,29)
-Bye- BANG J (LAO)
8/ 580 8 BANG Jan LAO 5 * (30,27,29,29,29)
5/ 580 5 HANSEN Stephan NYK HANSEN S (NYK)
-Bye- 5 * (29,29,29,29,30)
HANSEN S (NYK)
— 6 (29,29,28,29)
21/ 544 21 HANSEN Kurt TIK ANDERSEN J (S@N)
12/ 571 12 ANDERSEN Joachim SN 5 (30,28,29,30,28)
13/ 569 13 SIGIL Peter PR | DALL L (S@N)
20/ 544 20 DALL Lars SN 0 (28,27,27)
— FRANTZEN C (NOR)
2 (28,29,10,29)
-Bye- FRANTZEN C (NOR)
4 581 4 FRANTZEN Claus NOR 6 (29,28,28)
3/ 581 3 JORGENSEN Frank MFY JORGENSEN F (MFY)
-Bye- 5 (30,30,27,28,28)
ANDERSEN S (MBL)
- 4 (29,28,30,28,29)
19/ 547 19 DALL Mads SN ANDERSEN S (MBL)
14/ 567 14 ANDERSEN Stig MBL 5 * (27,29,28,29,28)
11/ 575 11 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRB | JOHANNESSEN T (BRB)
22/ 112 22 BR®ND Poul Erik LAO 7 (28,29,29,29)
— JOHANNESSEN T (BRB)
6 (28,29,29,30,30)
-Bye- MIKKELSEN S (LYN)
6/ 580 6 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 1(27,28,29,27)
7/ 580 7 LAURSEN Patrick MFY LAURSEN P (MFY)
-Bye- 6 (29,30,28,30)
LAURSEN P (MFY)
4 (27,29,27,29,29)
-Bye- KNUDSEN M (BRB)
10/ 578 10 KNUDSEN Mads BRB 2 (28,29,30,29)
15/ 565 15 DARUM Andreas GLA | DARUM A (GLA)
18/ 549 18 HINGELBERG Jesper GLA  |5%(29.30,29,27,30)
DARUM A (GLA)
6 (30,29,29,19,29)
Bye- FRIESE N (NOR)
2/ 589 2 FRIESE Nicklas NOR 5 (30,29,28,30,30)
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Damer

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 579 SPEMOD Camilla GLA 6 (30,28,28,27,28)7 SPEMOD C (GLA)
8/ 554 8 ANDERSEN Patricia K. ARH 4 (26,28,27,28,28) |6 (27,30,28,30,29)
— SPEMOD C (GLA)
— 1(27,27,29,27)
5/ 561 FRANDSEN Ida B. TIK 7 (28,28,28,28) FRANDSEN IB (TIK) GOLD
4/ 565 4 PEDERSEN Marit Hvam MFY 1 (27,26,28,27) 4 (29,28,29,28,28)
— SIGIL M (PRA)
3/ 567 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst ~ TIK 6(29,28,30) | SONNICHSEN SH (TIK)
6/ 557 6 OLESEN Maria GLA 0 (28,26,27) 1(27,27,29,28)
— SIGIL M (PRAE)
. ) — 7 (29,29,29,28)
7/ 556 7 KUMLER Sofie TIK 3(30,27,27,29,29) |SIGIL M (PRA) SILVER
2/ 577 2 SIGIL Michalina PRA 7 (29,29,28,29,30) |7 (30,28,29,29)
— SPEMOD C (GLA)
FRANDSEN IB (TIK)
6 * (26,29,28,27,30)
BRONZE
FRANDSEN IB (TIK)
SONNICHSEN SH (TIK)
5(30,29,27,29,28)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Damer

10-11 Mar 2012 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 579 1 SPEMOD Camilla GLA SPEMOD C (GLA)
-Bye- 6 (30,28,28,27,28)
9/ 547 9 BANG Margaret LAO 5 (56,55,27) j ANDERSEN PK (ARH)
8/ 554 8 ANDERSEN Patricia K. ARH 5 * (55,55,27) J 4 (26,28,27,28,28)
5/ 561 5 FRANDSEN Ida B. TIK FRANDSEN IB (TIK)
-Bye- 7 (28,28,28,28)
-Bye- PEDERSEN MH (MFY)
4/ 565 4 PEDERSEN Marit Hvam MFY 1(27,26,28,27)
3/ 567 3 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst TIK SONNICHSEN SH (TIK)
-Bye- 6 (29,28,30)
-Bye- OLESEN M (GLA)
6/ 557 6 OLESEN Maria GLA 0 (28,26,27)
7/ 556 7 KUMLER Sofie TIK 5 (55,54,27) j KUMLER S (TIK)
10/ 538 10 NIELSEN Julie TIK 4 (53,56,24) J 3(30,27,27,29,29)
-Bye- SIGIL M (PRA)
2/ 577 2 SIGIL Michalina PRAE 7 (29,29,28,29,30)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Master Herre

10-11 Mar 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 576 1 HERMANNSEN Tage RBL HERMANNSEN T (RBL)
-Bye- 7 (27,29,28,26,29)
HERMANNSEN T (RBL)
— 5*(27,29,27,28,29)
5/ 523 5 PEDERSEN Poul VOR 0 (25,26,28) LARSEN J (VOR) coLb
4/ 545 4 LARSEN Jesper VOR 6 (28,29,29) 3(28,26,27,26,28)
e HERMANNSEN T (RBL)
3/ 553 3 ORRILD Sven VOR  6(27,27,26,28) | @RRILD S (VOR)
6/ 497 6 FRANTZEN Leon NOR 2 (27,27,23,27) 2 (27,28,26,28)
— SPEMOD M (GLA)
5 (29,28,27,28,29)
-Bye- SPEMOD M (GLA)
) SILVER
2/ 564 2 S@EMOD Michael GLA 6 (29,28,27,28)
SPEMOD M (GLA)
LARSEN J (VOR)
3(29,28,26,27,28)
BRONZE
ZRRILD S (VOR)
@RRILD S (VOR)
7 (28,28,27,28,28)
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Herre

10-11 Mar 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 401 1 RASMUSSEN Steen FRV 6 o] RASMUSSEN S (FRV)
8/ 272 8 V LAUESEN Jens NOR 0 6
— RASMUSSEN S (FRV)
5/ 350 5 PETERSEN Teddy ROS 6 | PETERSEN T (ROS) ol
4/ 360 4 PEDERSEN Hans ROS 0 0
— ERIKSEN U (ROS)
3/ 368 3 ERIKSEN Unni ROS 6 | ERIKSEN U (ROS)
6/ 348 6 ROSSAU Hc HIL 2 7
— ERIKSEN U (ROS)
7/ 337 7 VILHELMSEN Sven Aage ROS 2 o] MANGELSEN S (ROS) SILVER
2/ 382 2 MANGELSEN Stefan ROS 6 5
— RASMUSSEN S (FRV)
PETERSEN T (ROS)
0
BRONZE
MANGELSEN S (ROS)
MANGELSEN S (ROS)
6
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Herre

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 401 1 RASMUSSEN Steen FRV RASMUSSEN S (FRV)
-Bye- 6
9/ 245 9 RASMUSSEN Ole PRE 0 | VLAUESEN J (NOR)
8/ 272 8 VLAUESEN Jens NOR o
5/ 350 5 PETERSEN Teddy ROS PETERSEN T (ROS)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- PEDERSEN H (ROS)
4/ 360 4 PEDERSEN Hans ROS 0
3/ 368 3 ERIKSEN Unni ROS ERIKSEN U (ROS)
-Bye- 6
11/ 165 11 SIGIL Michael PRA ROSSAU H (HIL)
6/ 348 6 ROSSAU Hc HIL 2
7/ 337 7 VILHELMSEN Sven Aage ROS VILHELMSEN SA (ROS)
10/ 208 10 BUNDSGAARD Peter HIL 2
-Bye- MANGELSEN S (ROS)
2/ 382 2 MANGELSEN Stefan ROS 6
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langue Damer

10-11 Mar 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 359 1 EERO Margit KBL 6 ~ |EEROM (KBL) colb
4/ 114 4 SIGIL Jane PRA 0 6
— EERO M (KBL)
3/ 320 3 DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine KBL 1 ] SKUDSTRUP TD (KBL) SILVER
2/ 342 2 SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen KBL 7 0
— SKUDSTRUP TD (KBL)
SIGIL J (PRA)
0 BRONZE

DE ROEPSTORFF J (KBL)

DE ROEPSTORFF J (KBL)
6
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Master Herre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 343 1 NIELSEN Erik P SIL NIELSEN EP (SIL)
GOLD
-Bye- 6
NIELSEN EP (SIL)
-Bye- GORMSEN B (HIL)
SILVER
2/ 281 2 GORMSEN Bent HIL 0

GORMSEN B (HIL)

BRONZE

AR_C75B
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Barbue Herre
10-11 Mar 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 471 1 VIGEN LARSEN Claus Kjeer  KBL VIGEN LARSEN CK (KBL) GOLD
-Bye- 6
VIGEN LARSEN CK (KBL)
-Bye- SCHMIDT K (BRB)
SILVER
2/ 403 2 SCHMIDT Kenneth BRB 0
SCHMIDT K (BRB)
BRONZE
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Herre

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 013B BAGER Dennis ARC 288 /3 289 /2 39 19 577
2 006A SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst TIK 289 /2 288 /3 37 23 577
3 003C DALL Niels RBL 289 /1 286 /9 37 21 575
4 003A STILOU Claes TIK 286 /4 287 /4 35 23 573
5 008B WULFF Nikolaj ABL 285 /5 286 /7 36 20 571
6 002C J. KROGSHEDE Mads RBL 281 /12 290 /1 35 21 571
7 014A JAKOBSEN Jan LYN 285 /5 285 /10 33 24 570
8 004C WEISS Johan RBL 282 /9 287 /5 33 24 569
9 022B CASPERSEN Morten K@G 281 /14 286 /8 32 23 567
10 012B THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 284 /8 283 /13 31 25 567
11 015A ANDERSEN Claus S. LYN 279 /15 287 /6 28 31 566
12 011C LASSEN Rune S@N 281 /12 283 /12 33 19 564
13 020A GERLICH Mathis SIL 284 |7 278 120 32 20 562
14 004A ANDERSEN Mads TIK 281 /10 280 /18 31 22 561
15 007B HALSKOV Aske ABL 281 /11 280 /16 31 20 561
16 019A LAURSEN Bjarne SIL 278 /16 281 /15 32 18 559
17 017C ANDERSEN Laust KBL 274 119 283 /14 26 25 557
18 001B GALBERG Mathias ABL 273 20 280 /17 27 22 553
19 007A LAURSEN Martin K. TIK 265 /24 285 /10 28 22 550
20 019B IPSEN Benjamin K@G 271 21 279 119 28 18 550
21 014B MEJLBJERG Stig ARC 278 /17 270 /23 29 21 548
22 018A JAKOBSEN Leif SIL 277 118 267 24 17 33 544
23 022A INGERSLEV Claus SIL 268 22 271 21 19 25 539
24 017B MYHRE DAHM Christian K@G 261 29 271 [22 17 26 532
25 015C OLSEN Jesper ROS 266 /23 264 126 22 23 530
26 015B RYGAARD Per ARC 263 /25 266 /25 17 19 529
27 008C LAURIDSEN Casper R. HIL 262 126 264 27 14 22 526
28 009A NORMANN Ib LYN 262 127 252 /31 10 28 514
29 020C THOMSEN Mikkel ARH 257 130 256 /30 21 16 513
30 016A MALUREANU Radu LYN 247 133 262 28 18 15 509
31 010A ROSAGER Martin LYN 261 /28 244 /33 14 20 505
32 006C EGESTAD Peter FRV 254 [32 250 132 18 16 504
33 010C LASSEN Hans SON 256 /31 240 136 15 16 496
34 019C BRUNSGARD Christen ARH 246 134 242 I35 11 18 488
35 006B WAAENTZ Jacob ABL 230 /35 257 129 11 20 487
36 018B IPSEN Jonathan K@G 224 36 243 /34 10 16 467
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master
Recurve Damer

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 004B CHRISTIANSEN Carina ABL 293 /1 291 /1 44 16 584
2 001C JAGER Maja BRB 288 /2 287 /3 39 17 575
3 013C NIELSEN Jeanette Riis SON 284 /4 290 /2 38 18 574
4 005A DEGN Randi TIK 285 /3 285 /5 33 24 570
5 021A LAURSEN Anne Marie SIL 278 /7 287 /3 36 21 565
6 002A LAURSEN Louise K. TIK 282 /5 283 /6 33 21 565
7 003B HOLDT Nynne ABL 281 /6 273 /8 20 35 554
8 002B T@NDER Mathilde ABL 273 /8 275 /7 22 28 548
9 021C CHRISTENSEN Stephanie ARH 269 /9 271 /9 22 29 540
10 020B JOHANSEN Charlotte K@G 258 /11 267 /10 17 26 525
11 017A JAKOBSEN Tine SIL 268 /10 256 /11 15 22 524
12 001A FRANTZEN Sussie TIK 232 /12 224 |12 9 14 456
13 012C LASSEN Lis SON 204 /13 198 /13 6 12 402
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Master Herre

10-11 Mar 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 011A FULLERTON Morten LYN 269 /1 281 /1 21 28 550
2 007C CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL 254 /6 270 /2 22 19 524
3 008A S@NDERGAARD Lars LYN 260 /4 261 /4 15 23 521
4 016C JPRGENSEN Knud NOR 256 /5 262 /3 13 23 518
5 012A DAUGAARD Michael LYN 261 /2 244 |6 13 18 505
6 014C OLSEN Kurt ROS 261 /3 241 /8 6 26 502
7 009C GORMSEN Erik HIL 249 |7 248 |5 5 21 497
8 021B PEDERSEN Preben K@G 243 /8 242 |7 10 15 485
9 010B DONS Bjarke ARC 229 /9 234 /9 7 17 463
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Master Damer

10-11 Mar 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 011B LORENTZEN Karin ARC 265 /1 257 /3 18 22 522
2 005C ANDERSEN Inger MBL 245 [2 267 /1 11 23 512
3 009B JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC 224 |3 258 /2 7 22 482
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10-11 Mar 2012

Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Herre

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 041A DAMSBO Martin BRA 292 /2 300 /1 52 8 592
2 034B FRIESE Nicklas NOR 293 /1 296 /2 49 11 589
3 031B JPRGENSEN Frank MFY 292 /2 289 /8 41 19 581 CT
4 035B FRANTZEN Claus NOR 289 /7 292 /4 41 19 581 CT
5 040C HANSEN Stephan NYK 290 /5 290 /6 40 20 580 CT
6 041C MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 290 /5 290 /6 40 20 580 CT
7 032B LAURSEN Patrick MFY 291 /4 289 /8 40 20 580 CT
8 030C BANG Jan LAO 287 /10 293 /3 40 20 580 CT
9 028B NYHOLT Troels ARH 288 /9 291 /5 39 21 579
10 027A KNUDSEN Mads BRB 289 /7 289 /8 38 22 578
11 028A JOHANNESSEN Torben BRB 286 /11 289 /11 33 25 575
12 038B ANDERSEN Joachim SON 285 /12 286 /13 31 29 571
13 035C SIGIL Peter PRA 285 /12 284 /14 29 31 569
14 032C ANDERSEN Stig MBL 283 /14 284 |14 36 23 567
15 036A DARUM Andreas GLA 277 /17 288 /12 34 22 565
16 029B BYSTED Mark ARH 280 /16 283 /16 24 36 563
17 028C RUGBZAK lvan TIK 283 /15 276 /19 20 39 559
18 035A HINGELBERG Jesper GLA 270 120 279 /17 20 37 549
19 040B DALL Mads SON 272 /19 275 /20 13 41 547
20 039B DALL Lars SON 276 /18 268 21 18 36 544
21 032A HANSEN Kurt TIK 266 /21 278 /18 17 39 544
22 027C BR@ND Poul Erik LAO 112 22 0 [22 4 8 112
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Damer

10-11 Mar 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 037A S@EMOD Camilla GLA 289 /1 290 /1 39 21 579
2 034C SIGIL Michalina PRA 287 /2 290 /1 37 23 577
3 033A SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst TIK 286 /4 281 /4 28 31 567
4 030B PEDERSEN Marit Hvam MFY 286 /3 279 /6 26 33 565
5 034A FRANDSEN Ida B. TIK 277 /18 284 /3 22 37 561
6 040A OLESEN Maria GLA 278 |7 279 /5 18 41 557
7 031A KUMLER Sofie TIK 283 /5 273 /9 17 42 556
8 027B ANDERSEN Patricia K. ARH 278 /6 276 /7 16 42 554
9 029C BANG Margaret LAO 272 /9 275 /8 16 36 547
10 030A NIELSEN Julie TIK 267 /10 271 /10 10 38 538
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master
Compound Master Herre

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 036C HERMANNSEN Tage RBL 287 /1 289 /1 36 24 576
2 038A S@EMOD Michael GLA 283 /2 281 /2 26 33 564
3 037C @RRILD Sven VOR 278 /3 275 /3 15 43 553
4 039C LARSEN Jesper VOR 274 14 271 /4 14 41 545
5 038C PEDERSEN Poul VOR 270 /5 253 /5 8 39 523
6 033B FRANTZEN Leon NOR 251 /6 246 /6 7 29 497
AR_C73A Report Created: 11 Mar 2012 07:20 Page 42/56

i@nseo

DANAGE of Scandinavia 3)

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems

i@nseo



Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Master Damer

10-11 Mar 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 036B IPSEN Rie NOR 269 /1 266 /1 11 33 535
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Herre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 047C RASMUSSEN Steen FRV 204 /2 197 /1 6 10 401
2 043C MANGELSEN Stefan ROS 206 /1 176 /4 3 10 382
3 048C ERIKSEN Unni ROS 176 /4 192 /2 0 9 368
4 046C PEDERSEN Hans ROS 178 /3 182 /3 4 6 360
5 044C PETERSEN Teddy ROS 174 /6 176 /5 2 7 350
6 044A ROSSAU Hc HIL 175 /5 173 /6 3 7 348
7 045C VILHELMSEN Sven Aage ROS 165 /7 172 /7 4 7 337
8 046B V LAUESEN Jens NOR 127 /9 145 /8 4 1 272
9 045A RASMUSSEN Ole PRA 133 /8 112 /9 0 1 245
10 045B BUNDSGAARD Peter HIL 125 /10 83 /11 0 3 208
11 046A SIGIL Michael PRA 69 /11 96 /10 0 2 165
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10-11 Mar 2012

Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langue Damer

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 043B EERO Margit KBL 181 /1 178 /1 2 9 359
2 044B SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen KBL 166 /3 176 /2 1 6 342
3 048B DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine KBL 174 /2 146 /3 2 4 320
4 047A SIGIL Jane PRA 63 /4 51 /4 0 1 114
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Master Herre

10-11 Mar 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 047B NIELSEN Erik P SIL 191 /1 152 /1 3 8 343
2 043A GORMSEN Bent HIL 137 12 144 |2 0 4 281
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Barbue Herre

10-11 Mar 2012 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 042B VIGEN LARSEN Claus Kjeer KBL 243 /1 228 /1 12 13 471
2 042A SCHMIDT Kenneth BRB 208 /2 195 /2 4 7 403
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

Rank

RR Score

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

RBL - Randers Bueskyttelaug

SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli

TIK - TIK bueskydning

TIK - TIK bueskydning (2)

ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug

LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug

ARC - Arcus

ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2)

KJG - Kgge Bueskyttelaug

S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

2A
2B
2C

6A
6B
6C

aA
4B
ac

8A
8B
8C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli (2) 11A

HIL - Hillerad Bueskyttelaug

LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug (2)

ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

ARC - Arcus (2)

K@G - Kagge Bueskyttelaug (2)

11B
11C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

DALL Niels 1715
J. KROGSHEDE Mads
WEISS Johan

LAURSEN Anne Marie 1686
GERLICH Mathis
LAURSEN Bjarne

SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst 1720
STILOU Claes
DEGN Randi

LAURSEN Louise K. 1676
ANDERSEN Mads
LAURSEN Martin K.

CHRISTIANSEN Carina 1716
WULFF Nikolaj
HALSKOV Aske

JAKOBSEN Jan 1686
ANDERSEN Claus S.
FULLERTON Morten

BAGER Dennis 1692
THORKILDSEN Steffen
MEJLBJERG Stig

HOLDT Nynne 1655
GALBERG Mathias
T@NDER Mathilde

CASPERSEN Morten 1649
IPSEN Benjamin
MYHRE DAHM Christian

NIELSEN Jeanette Riis 1634
LASSEN Rune
LASSEN Hans

JAKOBSEN Leif 1607
INGERSLEV Claus
JAKOBSEN Tine

LAURIDSEN Casper R. 1547
CHRISTENSEN Svend
GORMSEN Erik

SONDERGAARD Lars 1544
NORMANN Ib
MALUREANU Radu

CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 1541
THOMSEN Mikkel
BRUNSGARD Christen

RYGAARD Per 1533
LORENTZEN Karin
JEREMIASSEN Henny

JOHANSEN Charlotte 1477
PEDERSEN Preben
IPSEN Jonathan

/03

/05

/01

107

102

/06

/04

/08

/09

/10

/11

/12

/13

/14

/15

/16

227

223

230

231

228

224

221

212

232

232

220

216

230

226

227

223
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012,

Senior og Master

Compound Team

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub

MFY - Midtfyns Bueklub

S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug

TIK - TIK bueskydning

ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug

NOR - Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug

TIK - TIK bueskydning (2)

VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug

LAO - Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

7A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

9A
9B
9C

S@EMOD Camilla
DARUM Andreas
SPEMOD Michael

JBRGENSEN Frank
LAURSEN Patrick
PEDERSEN Marit Hvam

ANDERSEN Joachim
DALL Mads
DALL Lars

SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst
FRANDSEN Ida B.
RUGBZEK Ivan

NYHOLT Troels
BYSTED Mark
ANDERSEN Patricia K.

FRIESE Nicklas
FRANTZEN Claus
IPSEN Rie

KUMLER Sofie
HANSEN Kurt
NIELSEN Julie

@RRILD Sven
LARSEN Jesper
PEDERSEN Poul

BANG Jan
BANG Margaret
BR@ND Poul Erik

1708

1726

1662

1687

1696

1705

1638

1621

1239

/02

/01

/06

/05

/04

/03

107

/08

/09

233

231

224

227

225

223

214

193

229

225

226

224

227

215

228

225
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Team

10-11 Mar 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 ROS - Roskilde Bueskytteklub 1A MANGELSEN Stefan 1110 /01 135 159

1B ERIKSEN Unni
1C PEDERSEN Hans

2 HIL - Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 3A ROSSAU Hc 837 /03 98 103
3B GORMSEN Bent
3C BUNDSGAARD Peter

3 KBL - Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 2A EERO Margit 1021 /02 97 93
2B SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen
2C DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine

4 PRA - Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gangen 4A RASMUSSEN Ole 524 /04 69 60
4B SIGIL Michael
4C SIGIL Jane
AR_C74B Report Created: 11 Mar 2012 15:59 Page 50/56

aneee 49 DANAGE of Scandinavia 35 ..

- the sport's most innovative supplier of target and scoring systems




Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Team

10-11 Mar 2012 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1726 MFY Midtfyns Bueklub 231
1A JPRGENSEN Frank
1B LAURSEN Patrick .
1C  PEDERSEN Marit Hvam Midtfyns Bueklub
8/ 1621 VOR \Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug 193 225

8A ORRILD Sven
8B LARSEN Jesper

8C PEDERSEN Poul Midtfyns Bueklub

5/ 1687 TIK  TIK bueskydning 227 215

5A SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst
5B FRANDSEN Ida B.

5C  RUGB/K Ivan TIK bueskydning
4/ 1696 ARH Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 225 224
4A NYHOLT Troels
4B BYSTED Mark GOLD
4C  ANDERSEN Patricia K. Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub

3/ 1705 NOR Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug 223
3A  FRIESE Nicklas
3B FRANTZEN Claus

3C  IPSEN Rie Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug
6/ 1662 S@N Senderborg Bueskyttelaug 224 226

6A  ANDERSEN Joachim

6B DALL Mads

6C  DALLLars Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub
7/ 1638 TIK  TIK bueskydning (2) 214 227

7A  KUMLER Sofie

7B HANSEN Kurt SILVER

7C  NIELSEN Julie Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub Midtfyns Bueklub
2/ 1708 GLA Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 233 229

2A S@PEMOD Camilla
2B DARUM Andreas
2C SPEMOD Michael

TIK bueskydning
225

BRONZE
Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug

Senderborg Bueskyttelaug
228
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Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Langbue Team

10-11 Mar 2012 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 1110 ROS Roskilde Bueskytteklub 135
1A MANGELSEN Stefan
1B ERIKSEN Unni

1C  PEDERSEN Hans Roskilde Bueskytteklub
4/ 524 PRA Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gengen 69 159
4A  RASMUSSEN Ole
4B SIGIL Michael GOLD
4C SIGIL Jane Roskilde Bueskytteklub

3/ 837 HIL Hillergd Bueskyttelaug 98

3A ROSSAU Hc
3B GORMSEN Bent

3C  BUNDSGAARD Peter Hillerad Bueskyttelaug
2/ 1021 KBL Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug 97 103
2A EERO Margit
2B SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen SILVER
2C  DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine Hillerad Bueskyttelaug

Preaestg Bueskyttelaug, Ggngen
60

BRONZE
Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug

Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug
93
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master

Recurve Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1720 TIK TIK bueskydning 230
1A SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst
1B STILOU Claes .
1C  DEGN Randi TIK bueskydning
8/ 1655 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2) 212 220
8A HOLDT Nynne
88  GALBERG Mathias
8C  T@NDER Mathilde Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli
5/ 1686 SIL  Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli 223 226
5A LAURSEN Anne Marie
5B GERLICH Mathis . A
5C  LAURSEN Bjarne Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli
4/ 1692 ARC Arcus 221 232
4A BAGER Dennis
4B THORKILDSEN Steffen GOLD
4C  MEJLBJERG Stig Randers Bueskyttelaug
3/ 1715 RBL Randers Bueskyttelaug 227
3A  DALL Niels
3B J. KROGSHEDE Mads
3C WEISS Johan Randers Bueskyttelaug
6/ 1686 LYN Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 224 232
6A  JAKOBSEN Jan
6B ANDERSEN Claus S.
6C  FULLERTON Morten Randers Bueskyttelaug
7/ 1676 TIK  TIK bueskydning (2) 231 230
7A  LAURSEN Louise K.
7B ANDERSEN Mads . SILVER _
7C  LAURSEN Martin K. TIK bueskydning (2) Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli
2/ 1716 ABL Aalborg Bueskyttelaug 228 216
2A CHRISTIANSEN Carina
2B WULFF Nikolaj
2C  HALSKOV Aske

TIK bueskydning

227

TIK bueskydning (2)

BRONZE
TIK bueskydning

223
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master
Recurve Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 TIK - TIK bueskydning SONNICHSEN Frederik Holst 577 1720
STILOU Claes 573
DEGN Randi 570
2 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug CHRISTIANSEN Carina 584 1716
WULFF Nikolaj 571
HALSKOV Aske 561
3 RBL - Randers Bueskyttelaug DALL Niels 575 1715
J. KROGSHEDE Mads 571
WEISS Johan 569
4 ARC - Arcus BAGER Dennis 577 1692
THORKILDSEN Steffen 567
MEJLBJERG Stig 548
5 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli LAURSEN Anne Marie 565 1686 T.100;59
GERLICH Mathis 562
LAURSEN Bjarne 559
6 LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug JAKOBSEN Jan 570 1686 T.82;83
ANDERSEN Claus S. 566
FULLERTON Morten 550
7 TIK - TIK bueskydning (2) LAURSEN Louise K. 565 1676
ANDERSEN Mads 561
LAURSEN Martin K. 550
8 ABL - Aalborg Bueskyttelaug (2) HOLDT Nynne 554 1655
GALBERG Mathias 553
T@NDER Mathilde 548
9 KJG - Kgge Bueskyttelaug CASPERSEN Morten 567 1649
IPSEN Benjamin 550
MYHRE DAHM Christian 532
10 S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug NIELSEN Jeanette Riis 574 1634
LASSEN Rune 564
LASSEN Hans 496
11 SIL - Silkeborg IF's Bueskytteafdeli (2) JAKOBSEN Leif 544 1607
INGERSLEYV Claus 539
JAKOBSEN Tine 524
12 HIL - Hillerad Bueskyttelaug LAURIDSEN Casper R. 526 1547
CHRISTENSEN Svend 524
GORMSEN Erik 497
13 LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug (2) SONDERGAARD Lars 521 1544
NORMANN Ib 514
MALUREANU Radu 509
14 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 540 1541
THOMSEN Mikkel 513
BRUNSGARD Christen 488
15 ARC - Arcus (2) RYGAARD Per 529 1533
LORENTZEN Karin 522
JEREMIASSEN Henny 482
16 K@G - Kgge Bueskyttelaug (2) JOHANSEN Charlotte 525 1477
PEDERSEN Preben 485
IPSEN Jonathan 467
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10-11 Mar 2012

Taastrup Idraets Center DM 2012, Senior og Master

Compound Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 MFY - Midtfyns Bueklub JORGENSEN Frank 581 1726
LAURSEN Patrick 580
PEDERSEN Marit Hvam 565

2 GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub SPEMOD Camilla 579 1708
DARUM Andreas 565
SPBEMOD Michael 564

3 NOR - Nordkystens Bueskyttelaug FRIESE Nicklas 589 1705
FRANTZEN Claus 581
IPSEN Rie 535

4 ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug NYHOLT Troels 579 1696
BYSTED Mark 563
ANDERSEN Patricia K. 554

5 TIK - TIK bueskydning SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 567 1687
FRANDSEN lIda B. 561
RUGBZK Ivan 559

6 S@N - Sgnderborg Bueskyttelaug ANDERSEN Joachim 571 1662
DALL Mads 547
DALL Lars 544

7 TIK - TIK bueskydning (2) KUMLER Sofie 556 1638
HANSEN Kurt 544
NIELSEN Julie 538

8 VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug ZRRILD Sven 553 1621
LARSEN Jesper 545
PEDERSEN Poul 523

9 LAO - Lavia - Odense Bueskytteafd BANG Jan 580 1239
BANG Margaret 547
BR@ND Poul Erik 112
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Taastrup Idreets Center

10-11 Mar 2012

DM 2012, Senior og Master
Langbue Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 ROS - Roskilde Bueskytteklub MANGELSEN Stefan 382 1110
ERIKSEN Unni 368
PEDERSEN Hans 360
2 KBL - Kgbenhavns Bueskyttelaug EERO Margit 359 1021
SKUDSTRUP Tanja Dinesen 342
DE ROEPSTORFF Josefine 320
3 HIL - Hillerad Bueskyttelaug ROSSAU Hc 348 837
GORMSEN Bent 281
BUNDSGAARD Peter 208
4 PREA - Preestg Bueskyttelaug, Gangen RASMUSSEN Ole 245 524
SIGIL Michael 165
SIGIL Jane 114
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